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Ref No. BCIP/Anti Ragging/2024-25/01 A 5t Oct 2024

Institute has constituted Antj Ragging Committee for the
Academic Session 2024-25 consisting of the following members:

Name I Designation Contact No. e-mail id
Dr. C.S.Ram 1 Director 9811297680 director@bcip.ac.in
Dr. Jyoti Sr. Assistant 96554441104 Jyoti.kataria@bcip.ac.in
Kataria Professor -
3. | Dr.Mohd. Asif Sr. Assistant 9999561450 mohdasif@bcip.ac.in
= Professor
4. | Dr, Avi Sr. Assistant 9717763533 avichaudhary@bcip.ac.in
Choudhary Professor
5. | Dr. Vishal Assistant 9958556974 vishal@bcip.ac.in
Pandey Professor
l 6. | Dr. Purnima | Asstt. Professor 7896224137 Purnima@bcip.ac.in
i Kushwaha _
7. ( Dr. Himani Asstt. Professor 8750192942 himani@bcip.ac.in
1 Kaushik
8. | Mr. Deepak | Librarian 9811254779 librarian@bcip.ac.in ﬁ | i
Pandey B 'Jy( ‘
9. | Mrs.Priva Parent 8178458876 priyaaggarwal011984@g f]} !‘@ ——
Aggarwal mail.com J
10. | Ms. Harshita | Student Bpt Ist | 9625493253 harshitaaggarwal05@gm @ auwsy |
| Aggarwal Year ail.com aﬂ"’# {
11.| Aryan Sanjay | Student Bpt IT 7828596173 aryanl1007yadav@gmail. A
Yadav Year com /Glﬁ/“/ ’
12. | Himani Arora | Student Bpt III | 9968592257 himaniarora234@gmail.c a M ]
Year om ‘%ﬁ 4
i 13. | Ishita Mahey [ Student Bptlv | 7011282123 maheyishita@gmail.com | . \M b J
[ Year . -

The above committee members will counsel all the students that ragging in any form is prohibited fn the
tampus and will also ensure that no ragging takes place in the Institute.

Dr. C.SSRam”
Director
Copy to:

1. Ms. Jyoti for office record. 2. All concerned members by email. 3.Mr. Amit for website upload

Scanned with CamScanner




